
General $1,324,943

Capital Outlay $803,369

Special Education $233,906

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.800

Owner Occupied $4.028

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $8.336

Special Education $1.670

Bond Redemption $0.000

Capital Outlay $1.690

2021 Payable 2022 Levy 
per Thousand

$1,431,925

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$1,431,925Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2021 Payable 2022
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $280,086,807

Owner Occupied $30,751,970

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $22,419,131

Total $333,257,908

December 2021 Federal Child Count*

18.3

26.7%

29.9

$47,212Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

10.2

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 188.224

9-12 86.267

197.323

93.588

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 295.538 313.344

Student Data

Fall 2021 PK-12 Enrollment 315

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 10

District Dropout Rate 2.0%

% Special Needs Students* 15.9%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 51.7%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

94.4%

22

Classroom Staff 1.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 278

Fall 2021 K-12 Fall Enrollment 292

Educational Funds $13,134

Sparsity $0

Fall 2021 State Aid Fall Enrollment 286.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

8

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

50

2021-2022 Profile of Plankinton School District 01-1

Home County: Aurora

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

* District has an opt out of 
general fund levy.

PK 21.047 22.433

404 E Davenport St, Plankinton, SD  57368

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $57,625

as of 12/27/2022



Bond Redemption $0

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $1,891,834

PK Instruction $32,359

Adult Instruction $0

$570,466

$29,972

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $145,514

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $1,019,894

County $16,934

State $1,665,492

Federal $155,180

Total $2,857,499

$581,027

$0

$0

$1,623

$619,194

$0

$305,244

$59,102

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$582,650 $983,540

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$5,567

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$177,933

$299,721

$97,445

$0

$22,508

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$183,715

$0

$164,984

$52,670

$0

$5,592

$55,185

$0

$4,905

$84,120

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$79,704 $0 $0

$0 $0 $0

$289,594 $181,987 $0

Salary Property Other

$1,356,678

$48,362

$0

$63,115

$207,561

$48,583

$0

$80,145

$34,252

$75,336

$5,125

$0

$0

$67,809

$311,346

$12,343

$0

$22,845

$54,066

$19,375

$0

$19,680

$10,213

$16,046

$392

$0

$0

$8,448

$630,941

$0

$0

$209,198

$70,835

$6,390

$0

$121,649

$15,735

$9,332

$0

$0

$0

$13,155

$190,481

$1,625

$0

$55,182

$1,292

$730

$0

$51,281

$26,308

$93,858

$0

$0

$0

$17,147

$24,528

$0

$0

$11,095

$1,379

$0

$0

$181,987

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$32,447

$0

$0

$3,988

$17,258

$4,625

$0

$16,838

$10,937

$5,091

$50

$0

$183,715

$38,955

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Plankinton School District 01-1

Other Enterprise

$0

$207,408 $194,071

$3,014,104 $472,330 $823,683Total Expenditures

$1,986,967 $474,755 $1,077,235 $437,905 $218,989 $313,904


