

Learning. Leadership. Service.

as of 12/27/2022

2021-2022 Profile of Plankinton School District 01-1

404 E Davenport St, Plankinton, SD 57368 Home County: Aurora Area in Square Miles: 278

Student Data	Teaching Staff Data		
Fall 2021 PK-12 Enrollment	315	Average Teacher Salary	\$4
Fall 2021 K-12 Fall Enrollment	292	Avg Years of Experience	
Fall 2021 State Aid Fall Enrollment	286.00	% with Advanced Degrees	
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	10	Certified Instructional Staff	
December 2021 Federal Child Count*	50	Classroom Staff	
% Special Needs Students*	15.9%		
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	51.7%		
District Dropout Rate	2.0%		
District Attendance Rate	94.4%		
Student to Staff Ratio	10.2		
Number of Graduates	22		Sta
* Child Count data not displayed when student co	unt <10.	Teache	r (

American College Test (ACT) *

8
when less ported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$57,625

\$47,212

18.3

29.9

1.0

26.7%

Enrollment Data				
	age Daily tendance	Average Daily Membersip		
РК	21.047	22.433		
KG-8	188.224	197.323		
9-12	86.267	93.588		
Total	295.538	313.344		

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

Cost pei	· ADM*
----------	--------

Educational Funds	\$13,134	

* Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

State Aid Funding

General Aid	\$1,431,925
Special Education	\$0
Sparsity	\$0
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Total State Aid	\$1,431,925

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

2021 Payable 2022 Taxable Valuations

Agricultural	\$280,086,807
Owner Occupied	\$30,751,970
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$22,419,131
Total	\$333,257,908

Ending Fund Balance

General	\$1,324,943
Capital Outlay	\$803,369
Special Education	\$233,906
Impact Aid	

2021 Payable 2022 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.800		
Owner Occupied	\$4.028		
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$8.336		
Special Education	\$1.670		
Capital Outlay	\$1.690		
Bond Redemption \$0.00			
* District has an opt out of general fund levy.			

Plankinton School District 01-1

Revenue by Fund		Other Fund Data				
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education		Revenue	Expenditures
Local	\$1,019,894	\$581,027	\$619,194	Impact Aid	\$0	
County	\$16,934	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	\$55,185	\$0
State	\$1,665,492	\$0	\$305,244	Capital Projects	\$0	\$0
Federal	\$155,180	\$1,623	\$59,102	Food Service	\$207,408	\$194,071
Total	\$2,857,499	\$582,650	\$983,540	Other Enterprise	\$4,905	\$5,567

	Expenditure by Fund			
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	
K-12 Instruction	\$1,891,834	\$84,120	\$570,466	
PK Instruction	\$32,359	\$0	\$29,972	
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Student/Staff Services	\$177,933	\$22,508	\$164,984	
Administration Services	\$299,721	\$0	\$52,670	
Fiscal Services	\$79,704	\$0	\$0	
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Operation/Maint. Services	\$289,594	\$181,987	\$0	
Transportation Services	\$97,445	\$0	\$0	
Other Support Services	\$0	\$0	\$5,592	
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Debt Service	\$0	\$183,715	\$0	
Co-Curricular	\$145,514	\$0	\$0	
Total Expenditures	\$3,014,104	\$472,330	\$823,683	

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$1,356,678	\$311,346	\$630,941	\$190,481	\$24,528	\$32,447
PK Instruction	\$48,362	\$12,343	\$0	\$1,625	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$63,115	\$22,845	\$209,198	\$55,182	\$11,095	\$3,988
Administration Services	\$207,561	\$54,066	\$70,835	\$1,292	\$1,379	\$17,258
Fiscal Services	\$48,583	\$19,375	\$6,390	\$730	\$0	\$4,625
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$80,145	\$19,680	\$121,649	\$51,281	\$181,987	\$16,838
Transportation Services	\$34,252	\$10,213	\$15,735	\$26,308	\$0	\$10,937
Other Support Services	\$75,336	\$16,046	\$9,332	\$93,858	\$0	\$5,091
Community Services	\$5,125	\$392	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$50
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$183,715
Co-Curricular	\$67,809	\$8,448	\$13,155	\$17,147	\$0	\$38,955
Total Expenditures	\$1,986,967	\$474,755	\$1,077,235	\$437,905	\$218,989	\$313,904

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.